Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 2
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 1.74
Issue F
Flanged Swing Check Valve

(Kg)
Product
Ordering Codemm inch L H
DN50 2” 203 133 13.9 RD302CV050
DN65 21/2” 216 150 16.4 RD302CV065
DN80 3” 241 160 19.2 RD302CV080
DN100 4” 292 218 27.3 RD302CV100
DN150 6” 356 290 47.9 RD302CV150
DN200 8” 495 330 71.2 RD302CV200
DN250 10” 622 350 118.6 RD302CV250
DN300 12” 698 376 171.8 RD302CV300
 L
 H
Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958